Frymaster’s OCF30E electric fryers are the ulti-
mate oil-conserving, high-performance fryers.
As operators are pressured to do more with
less, the OCF30E electric fryers help improve
profit margins with labor and energy-saving
features, contribute to green and sustainabil-
ity initiatives, safeguard workers, and move
toward healthier eating.

C = center, R = right)
 BL		  =	 Basket lifts
MODEL NO. EXPLANATION:  FPELX14 C    &    FPELX14 -YZC
*3 PH/3 Wire/Plus Ground Wire
**1 PH/2 Wire/Plus Ground Wire
BASIC
DOMESTIC
kw ELEMENTS/FRYPOT CONTROLS/
FRYPOT FILTER
BASKET
LIFTS/
FRYPOTVOLTAGE 3 PHASE* I PHASE**
FPELC 14
208V
240V
480V
39 A
34 A
17 A
67 A
58 A
N/A
1 A
1 A
120V 1 A
5 A
4 A
120V 8 A
2 A
2 A
120 V 3 A
BASIC
EXPORT & CE
FPELC 14
220V/380V
230V/400V
240V/415V
22 A
21 A
20 A
N/A
 1 A
1 A
1 A
4 A
4 A
4 A
2 A
2 A
2 A
*Without basket lifts.